
Rank Applicant Name Project Name Expiring Grant # Project Type Component TypeAmount Requested Amount Ranked Running Total
1 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse PHH: Housing First for Individuals and Families NY0835L2C051605 PH PSH $611,773.00 $611,773.00 $611,773.00
2 Syracuse Brick House Inc. K.E.E.S. IV NY1074L2C051600 PH PSH $272,152.00 $272,152.00 $883,925.00
3 Liberty Resources, Inc. Permanent Supportive Housing for Individuals NY1004L2C051601 PH PSH $357,104.00 $357,104.00 $1,241,029.00
4 Oswego County Opportunities Inc. OCO‐PSH NY1002L2C051601 PH PSH $111,176.00 $111,176.00 $1,352,205.00
5 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Home at Last Supportive Housing NY1076L2C051600 PH PSH $299,310.00 $299,310.00 $1,651,515.00
6 Syracuse Brick House Inc. K.E.E.S. III NY1009L2C051601 PH PSH $506,629.00 $506,629.00 $2,158,144.00
7 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Permanent Housing for the Chronically Homeless 2 NY0572L2C051608 PH PSH $943,540.00 $943,540.00 $3,101,684.00
8 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Chronic II Expansion N/A PH PSH $303,710.00 $103,675.00 $3,205,359.00
9 Chapel House, Inc. Expansion ‐ PH  N/A PH PSH $34,560.00 $34,560.00 $3,239,919.00

10 Chapel House, Inc. Chapel House Permanent Supportive Housing 2016 NY0959L2C051602 PH PSH $53,650.00 $53,650.00 $3,293,569.00
11 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Permanent Housing for the Chronically Homeless 1 NY0082L2C051609 PH PSH $651,092.00 $651,092.00 $3,944,661.00
12 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Permanent Housing for Homeless Veterans NY0770L2C051605 PH PSH $119,231.00 $119,231.00 $4,063,892.00
13 Chapel House, Inc. Supported Housing Program FY 2016 NY0690L2C051607 PH PSH $113,151.00 $113,151.00 $4,177,043.00
14 Chadwick Residence, Inc. Supportive Housing NY0091L2C051609 PH PSH $262,581.00 $253,925.00 $4,430,968.00
15 The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation HALE RRH for Families NY0945L2C051603 PH RRH $355,615.00 $354,052.00 $4,785,020.00
16 Cayuga/Seneca Community Action Agency, Inc. Rapid Rehousing for Families Program NY1077L2C051600 PH RRH $147,365.00 $147,365.00 $4,932,385.00
17 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Catholic Charities Rapid Rehousing 2 NY1078L2C051600 PH RRH $134,438.00 $134,438.00 $5,066,823.00
18 Oswego County Opportunities Inc. OCO RRH NY1000L2C051500 PH RRH $251,200.00 $251,200.00 $5,318,023.00
19 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Catholic Charities Rapid Rehousing NY1003L2C051601 PH RRH $126,188.00 $126,188.00 $5,444,211.00
20 Syracuse Brick House Inc. FAST Housing NY1008L2C051601 PH RRH $206,464.00 $206,464.00 $5,650,675.00
21 The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation State Street Apartments NY0089L2C051609 PH PSH $245,843.00 $243,688.00 $5,894,363.00
22 ACR Health  Rapid Rehousing for Youth (LGBT) NY1052L2C051601 PH RRH $146,573.00 $146,573.00 $6,040,936.00
23 The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation Barnabas Rapid Rehousing (RRH) NY0999L2C051601 PH RRH $219,408.00 $219,408.00 $6,260,344.00
24 United Way of Central New York Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) NY0075L2C051609 HMIS RRH $148,611.00 $148,611.00 $6,408,955.00
25 Syracuse\Onondaga County Project Applicant HMIS Expansion (2016) NY1075L2C051600 HMIS RRH $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $6,428,955.00
26 United Way of Central New York Cayuga HMIS NY0566L2C051608 HMIS RRH $15,769.00 $15,769.00 $6,444,724.00
27 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Permanent Housing for the Homeless 2 NY0064L2C051608 PH PSH $54,558.00 $54,558.00 $6,499,282.00
28 Syracuse Brick House Inc. Grove Point NY0073L2C051609 PH PSH $106,319.00 $106,319.00 $6,605,601.00
29 Syracuse Brick House Inc. K.E.E.S. II NY0662L2C051605 PH PSH $653,657.00 $630,678.00 $7,236,279.00
30 Syracuse Housing Authority Continuum of Care Shelter Subsidy Renewal NY2016‐47 NY0088L2C051609 PH PSH $674,598.00 $674,598.00 $7,910,877.00
31 Central New York Services, Inc. Susan's Place NY0769L2C051605 PH PSH $118,299.00 $116,885.00 $8,027,762.00
32 Central New York Services, Inc. Recovery Permanent Supportive Housing Program II NY0648L2C051608 PH PSH $148,790.00 $127,120.00 $8,154,882.00
33 Central New York Services, Inc. Recovery Permanent Supportive Housing Program NY0085L2C051609 PH PSH $300,310.00 $255,072.00 $8,409,954.00
34 Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic Diocese of Syracuse Expansion ‐ PH for Veterans (Dedicated Plus) N/A PH PSH $303,710.00 $194,798.00 $8,604,752.00
35 Chapel House, Inc. Rapid Rehousing (youth) N/A PH RRH $187,456.00 $187,456.00 $8,792,208.00
36 The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation TAPC RRH (youth) N/A PH RRH $133,177.00 $133,177.00 $8,925,385.00

Oswego County Opportunities Inc. Transitional ‐RRH (youth) N/A PH RRH $160,000.00 $‐    $8,925,385.00
Oswego County Opportunities Inc. Expansion PSH  N/A PH PSH $111,176.00 $‐    $8,925,385.00
Syracuse Brick House Inc. COTI N/A PH PSH $241,710.00 $‐    $8,925,385.00
Syracuse Brick House Inc. KEES IV Expansion N/A PH PSH $237,000.00 $‐    $8,925,385.00
Auburn Housing Authority AHASPCRenewalApplication2016 NY0691L2C051607 PH PSH $34,560.00 $‐    $8,925,385.00

$8,925,385.00 $17,850,770.00


